North Olmsted High School Band & Orchestra Fees

Student Name:

Parent Phone:

PART | — UNIFORM ACCESSORIES Size
MARCHING BAND

Summer Uniform Orange T-Shirt

Parent Name:

rev. 8/1/15

Parent email:

To be sized in school (Men’s or Women’s S, M, L, XL. XXL. XXXL)

White Gloves

To be sized in school (S, M, L, XL, XXL, Fingerless)

Spats

To be sized in school (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL)
Summer Uniform Shorts

To be sized in school (XS,S, M, L, XL, XXL,XXXL)
Suspenders One size

Beret (sousaphone players only) One size

Black Marching Shoes

CONCERT BANDS/ORCHESTRA

3

3

Tuxedo Shirt (Boys Only)

To be sized in school

Bow Tie (Boys Only) One size

Cummerbund (Boys Only) One size

Concert Dress (Girls Only)

To be sized in school

PART Il - CLEANING FEES

My child is in: Male
Please check the appropriate box and circle corresponding amount.
Band Only $45
Band and Orchestra $45
Orchestra Only $15

UNIFORM SUBTOTAL + CLEANING FEE SUBTOTAL = TOTAL FEES DUE

Please return this completed form, enclosed in an envelope with your check payable to “NOBOB”,

CLEANING FEE SUBTOTAL

Price

$20.00
$ 3.00
$ 8.00
$15.00
$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$37.00

$15.00
$ 5.00
$ 7.50
$60.00

UNIFORM SUBTOTAL

Female or
Male with own tuxedo

Total

to Mr. Kalish or Mrs. Kovach at school. All uniform accessories and cleaning fees must be paid in full before the
accessories will be given to the student. If this will cause a problem, please contact the NOBOB president, Lynne
Furin, at 440-777-4918 or dandlfurin@att.net.

Forms and payments can also be mailed to:

NOHS Band/Orchestra
5755 Burns Road
North Olmsted, OH 44070


mailto:dandlfurin@att.net

