tudent Name:	Parent Name: Parent email:			
arent Phone:				
ART I – UNIFORM ACCESSORIES	Size	Quantity	Price	Total
IARCHING BAND				
Summer Uniform Orange T-Shirt To be sized in school (Men's or Women's S, M, L, XL.)	. XXL. XXXL)		\$20.00	
White Gloves To be sized in school (S, M, L, XL, XXL, Fingerless)			\$ 3.00	
• Spats	·		\$ 8.00	
To be sized in school (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) • Summer Uniform Shorts			\$15.00	
To be sized in school (XS,S, M, L, XL, XXL,XXXL) • Suspenders	One size		\$ 6.00	
Beret (sousaphone players only)	One size		\$ 7.00	
Black Marching Shoes	_		\$37.00	
ONCERT BANDS/ORCHESTRA			Φ1 <i>5</i> .00	
Tuxedo Shirt (Boys Only) To be sized in school			\$15.00	
• Bow Tie (Boys Only)	One size_		\$ 5.00	
• Cummerbund (Boys Only)	One size		\$ 7.50	
Concert Dress (Girls Only) To be sized in school			\$60.00	
		UNIFORM SUBTOTAL		
ART II – CLEANING FEES				
ART II – CLEANING FEES				
Iy child is in:	Male		ale or	
ease check the appropriate box and circle corresponding amount.	4.5		own tuxedo	
☐ Band Only	\$45	\$30		
☐ Band and Orchestra	\$45	\$30	0	
☐ Orchestra Only	\$15	\$0)	
	CLE	EANING FEE	SUBTOTAL	

UNIFORM SUBTOTAL + CLEANING FEE SUBTOTAL = **TOTAL FEES DUE**

Please return this completed form, enclosed in an envelope with your check payable to "NOBOB", to Mr. Kalish or Mrs. Kovach at school. All uniform accessories and cleaning fees must be paid in full before the accessories will be given to the student. If this will cause a problem, please contact the NOBOB president, Lynne Furin, at 440-777-4918 or dandlfurin@att.net.

Forms and payments can also be mailed to:

NOHS Band/Orchestra 5755 Burns Road North Olmsted, OH 44070